PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
5G596-Uxx, 5G596-C48
GigaMax® CAT 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panels and Patch Block
5G
596-U
xx, 5G
596-C
48

E infokorea@leviton.com
Copyright © 2013 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Revised May 2013
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
5G596-Uxx, 5G596-C48
5G
596-U
xx, 5G
596-C
48
E13 4294
ELECTRONIC FILES
For CAD files, typical specs, or technical drawings (.DXF, .DWG), visit www.leviton.com.
Page 2 of 2
PART NUMBERS
Description Part No.
GigaMax® CAT 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 12-port, 1RU 5G596-U12
GigaMax CAT 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 24-port, 1RU 5G596-U24
GigaMax CAT 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 48-port , 2RU	 5G596-U48
GigaMax CAT 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 48-Port, 2RU, Centralized Labeling 5G596-C48
GigaMax CAT 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 96-port , 4RU 5G596-U96
GigaMax CAT 5e Flat 110-Style Patch Block, 12-port 5G596-U89
Leviton Network Solutions
2222 - 222nd St. SE
Bothell, WA 98021-4416